
Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR25%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES
EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: December 31, 2020

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund
569 Other human services
5002 Early Development Centers

Other Uses
91171 Transfer to Charter Middle School 0% 282,220282,220000

Sub Total $282,2200%$282,220$0$0$0

1 General Fund
569 Other human services
5002 Early Development Centers
203      Charter EDC - Village Center
Operating Expenditure/Expenses
34990 Contractual services- other 0% (20)00200

Sub Total ($20)0%$0$0$20$0

Total for the Project ($20)$20

1 General Fund
569 Other human services
5002 Early Development Centers
205      WCY EDC
Operating Expenditure/Expenses
34990 Contractual services- other 0% (123)001230

Sub Total ($123)0%$0$0$123$0

Total for the Project ($123)$123

1 General Fund
569 Other human services
5002 Early Development Centers
208      Charter EDC - West
Personnel Services
12120 Sch Accounting Clerk II 0% 28,99628,996000
12143 EDC Teacher 7% 187,893201,865013,9726,501
12780 Teacher Aide 16% 16,86320,02003,1571,364
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR25%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES
EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: December 31, 2020

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund
569 Other human services
5002 Early Development Centers
208      Charter EDC - West
12781 Site Supervisor 24% 34,07444,970010,8963,459
12990 Accrued Payroll 0% (10,624)0010,62410,624
12992 Vacation leave - retire/term 127% (135)50006350
12996 Sick leave - retire/term 234% (671)50001,1710
12997 Sick leave - annual 0% 500500000
13551 P/T Teacher Aide 0% 386,793388,38801,595666
14000 Overtime 5% 1902000100
15015 Payment in lieu of benefits 9% 6,5577,2030646185
15100 Holiday pay 0% 100100000
21000 Social Security- matching 4% 50,79053,05602,267837
22500 ICMA - city portion 10% 13,33214,79401,462832
23000 Health Insurance 25% 115,218153,624038,40612,802
23100 Life Insurance 25% 1,1911,5870396132
24000 Workers compensation 25% 4,0415,38801,347449
26300 General retiree health contrib 25% 5,0236,69601,673558

Sub Total $840,13010%$928,387$0$88,257$38,408
Operating Expenditure/Expenses
31500 Professional services- other 0% 500500000
34500 Contract- building maintenance 67% 19,84059,72434,8305,0545,054
34982 Function sourcing- Grounds/Facilities 74% 2309004492210
34989 Contractual service provider 11% 207,908234,221026,31316,588
34990 Contractual services- other 28% 5,0417,0321,067924924

41100 Telephone 16% 1,3431,6000257171
43100 Electric 20% 9,63612,00002,364872
43200 Water & sewer 5% 6,6307,0000370124
44200 Rents- machinery & equipment 32% 1,1611,712138413275
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR25%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES
EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: December 31, 2020

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund
569 Other human services
5002 Early Development Centers
208      Charter EDC - West
44360 Rentals 25% 140,347187,234046,88715,656
44800 Transportation Rentals 0% 5,0005,000000
46150 R & M- land- building & improvement 53% 4,70010,0004644,8363,514
46210 Energy Savings Project 100% 031,64221,11510,5272,632
46250 R & M equipment 0% 500500000
46800 Maintenance contracts 16% 1,5171,8002265757
49104 License fees 35% 40662502190
49674 Special event- summer program 0% 22,00022,000000

51100 Office supplies 0% 4,0004,000000
52000 Operating supplies 1% 13,91514,0000850
52030 Sch year activities 0% 12,00012,000000
52050 Playground/athletic supplies 0% 500500000
52650 Equip < than $1000 0% 3,0003,000000
52652 Software < than $1000 &/or licenses 0% 500500000
52653 Computer equipment < $1000 0% 500500000
52701 Food purchases 1% 39,68540,00003150
55200 College Classes - Education 0% 300300000

Sub Total $501,15924%$658,290$58,288$98,843$45,868

Total for the Project $1,341,28815%$1,586,677$58,288$187,100$84,276

1 General Fund
569 Other human services
5002 Early Development Centers
209      Charter EDC - Central
Personnel Services
12120 Sch Accounting Clerk II 19% 20,52325,37104,8481,673
12143 EDC Teacher 10% 90,746100,839010,0934,378
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR25%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES
EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: December 31, 2020

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund
569 Other human services
5002 Early Development Centers
209      Charter EDC - Central
12780 Teacher Aide 5% 110,581116,90206,3212,757
12781 Site Supervisor 24% 36,16947,736011,5673,672
12972 EDC Clerical Spec I 22% 18,92124,10805,1871,854
12990 Accrued Payroll 0% (10,774)0010,77410,774
12992 Vacation leave - retire/term 100% 24,59004,5880
12996 Sick leave - retire/term 100% 34,15004,1470
12997 Sick leave - annual 0% 5,5005,500000
13507 P/T Summer Program 0% 11,15711,157000
13551 P/T Teacher Aide 3% 360,670370,21009,5404,334
14000 Overtime 0% (33)00330
15015 Payment in lieu of benefits 19% 1,9392,4010462185
21000 Social Security- matching 7% 50,56454,56704,0031,296
22500 ICMA - city portion 13% 13,76415,75201,9881,075
23000 Health Insurance 25% 158,424211,233052,80917,603
23100 Life Insurance 25% 1,2661,6890423141
24000 Workers compensation 25% 4,0995,46401,365455
26300 General retiree health contrib 25% 5,4777,30401,827609

Sub Total $878,99913%$1,008,973$0$129,974$50,805
Operating Expenditure/Expenses
34500 Contract- building maintenance 67% 17,81653,65230,0345,8025,802
34982 Function sourcing- Grounds/Facilities 74% 2309004492210
34989 Contractual service provider 14% 231,166269,240038,07524,424
34990 Contractual services- other 24% 5,1706,761886705705

41100 Telephone 24% 2,2092,9200711475
43100 Electric 20% 22,99628,80005,8041,964
43200 Water & sewer 5% 6,0126,3000288208
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR25%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES
EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: December 31, 2020

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund
569 Other human services
5002 Early Development Centers
209      Charter EDC - Central
44200 Rents- machinery & equipment 33% 1,2211,809147441441
44360 Rentals 25% 144,449192,598048,14916,050
44800 Transportation Rentals 0% 9,0009,000000
46150 R & M- land- building & improvement 12% 9,70411,0002091,0861,086
46210 Energy Savings Project 100% (0)32,39221,61610,7772,694
46250 R & M equipment 0% 250250000
46800 Maintenance contracts 15% 1,0141,20056130130
49104 License fees 0% 2,7002,700000
49674 Special event- summer program 0% 32,00032,000000

51100 Office supplies 0% 1,7001,700000
52000 Operating supplies 3% 16,44717,0000553553
52030 Sch year activities 0% 22,00022,000000
52050 Playground/athletic supplies 0% 1,0001,000000
52200 Cleaning/janitorial supplies 0% 100100000
52650 Equip < than $1000 0% 6,0006,000000
52652 Software < than $1000 &/or licenses 0% 200200000
52653 Computer equipment < $1000 0% 1,5001,500000
52701 Food purchases 1% 43,70444,0000296296
55229 Training 0% 1,0001,000000

Sub Total $579,58622%$746,022$53,396$113,039$54,828

Total for the Project $1,458,58617%$1,754,995$53,396$243,013$105,633
Total for the Division 15% $3,081,951$3,623,892$111,685$430,256$189,910
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